
SUN VALLEY  2021 - 2022 AM BUS RUNS

BUS #1 BUS #13
6:58 Weir Rd & Richard Rd 6:54 Beatrice Ln. & Dorothy Cir.

6:59 Lamppost Ln. & Weir Rd 6:55 Beatrice Ln. & Romaine Way

7:00 Surrey Ln. & Latches Ln. 6:56 Beatrice Ln. & Kristine Way

7:01 Surrey Ln & Heatherton Dr. 6:57 Beatrice Ln. & Mercedes Dr.

7:01 Surrey Ln. & Wickersham Ln. 6:57 Judy Way & Mercedes Dr.

7:03 Tuscany Rd. & Wickersham Ln. 7:02 N. Gray St. & Melvin Dr.

7:03 Tuscany Rd. & Richard Rd. 7:03 Marianne Dr. & Gray St.

7:05 Richard Rd. & Gerald Dr. 7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY

7:06 Richard Rd. & Thomas Rd.
7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY BUS #14

6:58 2941 Mount Rd.
BUS #2 7:00 Mount Rd. & Woodcrest Ave.

6:45 Birney Hwy & Hoag 7:00 Mount Rd. & Maple Ave.

6:47 Briney Hwy. McLaughlin Dr. 7:01 Mount & Poplar Ave.

6:49 Birney Hwy & Linda Ln. 7:01 Mount Rd. & Central Ave.

6:51 Spring Valley Way & Steeplchase Cir. 7:02 Mount Rd. & Oak Ave.

6:52 101 Spring Valley Way 7:02 Aston Mills Rd. & Maple Ln.

6:54 250 Spring Valley Way 7:03 Aston Mills Rd. & Diamond St.

6:56 Doughtery Ln. & Highgrove Ln. 7:04 Aston Mills Rd. & Ford Ave.

6:59 147 Crozervile Rd. 7:04 Aston Mills Rd. & Upton Rd.

7:00 Crozerville Rd. & Highpoint Ln. 7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY

7:00 Highpoint Ln. & Country Ln.
7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY BUS #15

6:51 Weir Rd. & Blackthorne Ln.
BUS #3 6:51 Weir Rd. & Bellview Dr.

6:53 4068 Concord Rd. 6:52 Weir Rd. & Highwoods Dr.

DRIVEWAY NEXT TO OLD RYAN'S DELI 6:53 Moser St. & Hillside Ln.

6:53 Concord Rd & Ellston Rd 6:55 Highwoods & Moser St.

6:54 4220 Concord Rd. 6:57 Scott Ln. & Connie Ln.

6:55 4321 Concord Rd. 6:58 Scott Ln. & Giles Ln.

6:55 Concord Rd. & Eusden Dr 6:59 Cathy Ln. & Connie Ln.

6:56 Eusden & Mailbox's 7:00 1343 Cherry Tree Rd.

6:57 Victoria Dr. & Gladstone Way 7:01 Schick Rd. & Snyder Ln

6:58 Concord Rd. & Carriage Ln. 7:03 Freazer Ln. & Rohach Rd.

6:59 Venuti Dr. & Phillips Cir. 7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY

7:00 Venuti Dr. & Playground
7:02 4611 Concord Rd. BUS#16
7:03 Tryens Rd. & Hunters Run 6:54 2150 Mount Rd.

7:04 Tryens Rd. SunnyBank Ln. 6:54 2200 Mount Rd.

7:05 901 Tryens Rd. @ Business Prk 6:55 2500 Mount Rd.

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY 6:55 2401 Mount Rd.

6:56 Mount Rd. & Convent Rd.
BUS #4 6:57 N. Convent Rd. & Gordonville Rd.

6:51 Hilltop Dr. Summit Sign (Front & Back) 6:57 N. Convent Rd. & Cherry Hill Ln.
6:53 Whiteley Rd. & Kenney Ln. 6:58 N. Convent Rd. & Liam Dr.

6:56 Scola Rd. & Ruth Rd. 6:59 Franciscan Way & Kildare Ln.

6:57 Bradburry Rd. &  Ward Rd. 7:00 Franciscan Way & Nottingham Ct.

6:59 Scola Rd. & Ward Rd. 7:01 Franciscan Way & Grace Ln.

7:03 Meadowbrook Ln. & Williamson Ave. 7:01 Glendale Blvd. & County Claire Ln

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY 7:02 Glendale Blvd. & Moria Pl

7:03 E. Dublin Way & Cashel Ct.

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY



SUN VALLEY  2021 - 2022 AM BUS RUNS

BUS #5 BUS #18
7:00 Brookhaven Rd. & S. Gray St. 6:57 W. Garrison Rd. & Tom Sweeney Dr.

7:02 Mt. Vernon Ave. & Edwards Dr. 6:59 W. Forrestview Rd. & Arlington Ave.

7:03 Trimble Blvd. & Commerce Ave. 7:00 Crozer St. & W. Roland Rd.

7:04 Trimble Blvd. & Mt. Vernon Ave. 7:01 Crozer St. & Beechwood Rd.

7:05 Trimble Blvd. & Swiftwater Ln. 7:04 Arlington Ave. & Upland Rd.

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY 7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY

BUS #6
6:55 E. Roland Rd. & Houston St. BUS #22
6:56 E. Roland Rd. & Blossom Rd. 6:51 240/238 Knowlton Rd

6:58 E.Chelton Rd. & Blossom Rd. 6:52 106 Knowlton Rd.

7:00 E. Elbon Rd. & Blossom Rd. 6:57 S. Manor Dr. & Brakel Ln.

7:01 Edgmont Ave. & E. Garrison Rd. 6:58 S. Manor Dr. & Kevin Ln.

7:05 N. Clearwater Ln. & John Dr. 6:59 N. Manor Dr. & Brakel Ln.

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY 7:00 4701 Pennell Rd. Aston Arms

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY
BUS #8

6:55 Grant Dr. & Lincoln Dr.
6:56 Lincoln Dr. & Madison Dr. BUS #24
6:57 Lincoln Dr. & Adams Dr. 6:57 W. Elbon Rd. & Tom Sweeney

6:59 Jackson Dr. & Lincoln Dr. 6:59 W. Elbon Rd. & Norfolk Ln.
7:00 Jackson Dr. & Jefferson Dr. 7:00 Crozer St. & Gray St.

7:01 Jackson Dr. & Madison Dr. 7:02 Arlington Ave & Beechwood Ave.

7:02 Grant Dr. & Jackson Dr. 7:03 Beechwood Rd. & Edgmont Ave.

7:03 Coebourn Blvd. & Sir Galahad Dr. 7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY

7:04 Sir Galahad Dr. & Marianne Dr.

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY

BUS #31
BUS #9 6:59 Blackthorne Ln. & Woodbrook Way

6:48 E. Peters Ln. & Cory Ln. 6:59 Blackthorne Ln. & Glenn Rd.

6:49 E. Peters Ln. & Christopher Ln. 7:00 Glenn Rd. & Hidden Valley Rd.

6:50 E. Peters Ln. & Drew Cir. 7:01 Hidden Valley & Morgan Rd.

6:52 5300 Birney Hwy. 7:02 Morgan Rd. & Glenn Rd.

6:53 2500 Lenni Rd. 7:03 Morgan Rd. & Hidden Valley Rd.

6:54 Lenni Rd. & Hillcrest Ln. 7:04 Morgan Rd. & Montgomery Rd. (both ends)

6:54 Lenni Rd. & Springhill Dr. 7:05 Hidden Valley Rd. & Morgan Rd.
6:55 Caroline Dr. & Erb Dr.(Both Ends) 7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY

6:57 Roberta Dr. & Hillcrest Ln.

6:57 Hillcrest Ln.  & Edward Ln.

6:58 Edward Ln. & Ashbrooke Ln. BUS #42
6:58 Ashbrooke Ln. & Roberta Dr. 6:54 Lamppost Ln. & Weathervane Rd. (Both Ends)*

7:00 Lenni Rd. & Mill Ridge Rd. 6:56 Lamppost Ln. & Blackthorne Ln.

7:01 25/20 New Rd. 6:57 Lampost Ln. & Hearthside Rd.

7:02 New Rd. & Drayton Rd. 6:59 Blackthorne Ln. &  Williams Dr.

7:05 Concord Rd. & Colonial Cir (PM Bus 11) 7:01 Crestview Ln. & Clearview Ln. 
7:06 Concord Rd. & Concord Court Apts(PM Bus 11) 7:03 Cisco Ln. & Gettysburg Dr.

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY 7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY

BUS #10
6:54 316 E. Brookhaven Rd. BUS #47
6:55 Ridge Blvd. & Barlow Ave. 6:59 Mt. Vernon Ave. & Washington Ave.

6:57 Cambridge Rd. & Spring St. 7:01 Victor Ave. & Charles Ave.

6:58 Cambridge Rd. & Argyle Rd. 7:01 Victor Ave. & Morris Ave.

7:00 Marshall Rd. & Cooper Rd. 7:03 Trimble Blvd. & Victor Ave. (both Victors)
7:03 Coebourn Blvd. & Shepherd St. 7:04 Trimble Blvd. & Edgewater Ln.

7:04 Chandler Dr. & Mt Vernon Ave. 7:04 Trimble Blvd. & Deepwater Ln.

7:05 Chandler Dr. & Lister St. 7:05 Trimble Blvd & Clearwater Ln

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY 7:06 Bridgewater Rd. & Trimble Run Condos

7:10 DROP OFF @ SUN VALLEY


